
Alcohol  
Draft Beer                                       Glass     ¥ 1,320

Beer   (kirin ･Asahi ･ Sapporo  ・Yebisu ・ Premium Malt’s)   Bottle     ¥ 1,650

Plum Liquer                                     Glass     ¥ 1,100

Yuzu Liquer                                  Glass     ¥ 1,100

Lemon sour                                   Glass     ¥ 1,100

Rosé Wine    (Grenache)       120 ml Glass   ¥ 2,200

White Wine   (Chardonnay)    120 ml Glass    ¥ 3,300

Red  Wine   (Pinot Noir)           120 ml Glass    ¥ 3,850

Red  Wine  (KENZO rindo)                90 ml Glass    ¥ 5,500

If you want a bottle of wine or champagne, please ask for a  wine list.

Whiskey    
Glen Morangie  original                           Glass     ¥ 1,500 
                                                                     Bottle   ¥ 22,000 

Kamiki Shiho NA 嗣寶                             Glass     ¥ 1,870 

Glen Morangie  18y                                 Glass     ¥ 2,400 
                                                                     Bottle   ¥ 50,000 
Ichiro's Malt 
Malt & Grain Classical Edition   NA             Glass    ¥ 2,750

Nikka Taketsuru NA     　　　           Glass ¥ 3,300 

Suntory Hakushu    12y   12               Glass    ¥ 4,400

Suntory Yamazaki  12y   12              Glass    ¥ 4,400

13% s er v ic e  c h ar g e  w i l l  b e  add ed  to  your  b i l l .  1 3 %

Hot Sake  
Sakuramasamune                                 1   ¥ 2,200

Kuzuryu Daiginjo               1   ¥ 3,630

Cold Sake  
Take-Sake                                       　   1   ¥ 2,200 

Kubota Senju                             180ml  ¥ 1,980

Kid Junmai-daiginjo    　　    180ml  ¥ 2,200

Hakkaisan Daiginjo                 180ml　¥ 2,640

Ukai Sellection Cold Sake  
Izumo-fuji Junmai-Ginjo   720ml  ¥ 8,800

Kokuryu Daiginjo                         720ml   ¥ 11,000

Hatsukame Daiginjo-junmai  720ml ¥ 16,500 

Hiroki Junmai-daiginjo           720ml ¥ 17,600

Dassai Junmai-daiginjo 23  23      720ml ¥ 19,800 

Premium Kome Sho-Chu    
Juyondai Ranbiki Onikabuto    Glass ¥ 11,000

Imo Sho-Chu                    
Tomino-Houzan    Glass ¥ 1,200　720ml ¥ 8,800

Maoh                  　　  Glass ¥ 2,750　500ml ¥ 22,000

Mugi Sho-Chu  
Craftsman Tada         Glass ¥ 1,200　720ml ¥ 8,800
Naka-Naka                Glass ¥ 1,200　720ml ¥ 8,800

 

Drink Menu 



Alcohol
Draft Beer                                                    ¥ 1,100

Beer (asahi・kirin ・Sapporo )                        Bottle   ¥ 1,200

Beer (yebisu ・ premium malt’s)                    Bottle  ¥ 1,300

Plum Liquer                                                  ¥ 1,000

Yuzu Liquer                                                  ¥ 1,000

Lemon sour　　　　　　　　             　             ¥ 1,000

Black Nikka Highball                                     ¥ 1,100 

Glass Wine White (Cortese)                             ¥ 2,000

 (Chardonnay)                     ¥ 3,850

Glass Wine Red  (Nebbiolo)                             ¥ 2,000

 (Merlot)                                 ¥ 3,850

Glass Champagne                                          ¥ 2,800

If you want a bottle of Wine or Champagne. Please ask for a Wine list.

W hisky
Glen Morangie  original                        Glass   ¥ 1,700 

Kirin Fuji  Blended                              Glass   ¥ 1,800

Suntory Ao                                            Glass   ¥ 1,900

Nikka Yoichi  Single Molt                      Glass   ¥ 2,000 

Suntory Yamazaki  12y                         Glass   ¥ 4,000

Kanasa Pure Molt   13y                         Glass   ¥ 5,500

Hot Sake
Kariho-Ginpu                                  　              ¥ 1,650
Kokuryu Kuzuryu  Daiginjo                       ¥ 3,500

10% s er v ic e  c h ar g e  w i l l  b e  add ed  to  your  b i l l .

Cold Sake
Take-Sake                                     　　             ¥ 1,650 
Kubota Senju                                      180ml   ¥ 1,500 
Kid Junmai-Daiginjo 　　                   180ml  ¥ 1,800
Hakkaisan Daiginjo                       　  180ml   ¥ 2,200 

Ukai Sellection Cold Sake
Nabeshima Junmai-ginjo                   720ml   ¥ 8,800
Hatsumago Junmai-Daiginjo             720ml   ¥ 8,800   
Kokuryu Daiginjo                               720ml   ¥11,000 
Hatsukame Daiginjo-Junmai              720ml   ¥15,000 
Hiroki Junmai-Daiginjo                      720ml   ¥16,500 
Dassai- Junmai-Daiginjo 23                720ml  ¥19,800   

P remiumImo Sho-Chu                      Glass                500ml   

Moriizo                                         ¥ 3,000    ¥ 24,000
Maoh ・Murao                               ¥ 2,000    ¥ 16,000
Nakamura・ Isami                          ¥ 1,500    ¥ 12,000

Imo Sho-Chu                                                               Glass                720ml   

Tomino-hozan                              ¥ 1,200     ¥ 8,800
Sato Kuro                                     ¥ 1,400    ¥ 11,000

Mugi Sho-Chu                                                           Glass                720ml

Naka-Naka                                  ¥ 1,200      ¥ 8,800 
Sato-Mugi                                     ¥ 1,200     ¥ 8,800 

Super Premium                                                         　　　　　   Glass               

Moriizo Gokujo-no-Itteki             　　　　　  ¥ 6,600   

Drink Menu
Alcohol  酒精饮料
Draft Beer  生啤                                     Glass 杯    ¥ 1,320

Beer  啤酒 (kirin ･Asahi ･ Sapporo  ・Yebisu ・ Premium Malt’s)   Bottle 瓶    ¥ 1,650

Plum Liquer  梅酒                                   Glass 杯    ¥ 1,100

Yuzu Liquer  柚子酒                                Glass 杯    ¥ 1,100

Lemon sour  檸檬酸                                 Glass 杯    ¥ 1,100

Rosé Wine  桃紅葡萄酒  (Grenache)       120 ml Glass 杯  ¥ 2,200

White Wine  白葡萄酒 (Chardonnay)    120 ml Glass 杯   ¥ 3,300

Red  Wine  红葡萄酒 (Pinot Noir)           120 ml Glass 杯   ¥ 3,850

Red  Wine  紫鈴 (KENZO rindo)                90 ml Glass 杯   ¥ 5,500

Champagne  香槟                                 　  120ml Glass 杯   ¥ 5,800

If you want a bottle of wine or champagne, please ask for a  wine list.

※ 要 点 整 瓶 葡 萄 酒 的 客 人 请 跟 服 务 员 要 葡 萄 酒 菜 单

Whiskey  威士忌酒   
Glen Morangie  original                           Glass 杯    ¥ 1,500 
                                                                     Bottle 瓶  ¥ 22,000 

Kamiki Shiho NA 嗣寶                             Glass 杯    ¥ 1,870 

Glen Morangie  18y                                 Glass 杯    ¥ 2,400 
                                                                     Bottle 瓶  ¥ 50,000 

Hibiki  Blender’s Choice 響BC                    Glass 杯   ¥ 2,750
                                                                     Bottle 瓶  ¥ 60,500

Nikka Taketsuru NA  竹鶴   　　　           Glass 杯      ¥ 3,300 

Suntory Yamazaki NA  山﨑                     Glass 杯   ¥ 3,300

Suntory Yamazaki  12y  山崎 12年             Glass 杯   ¥ 4,400
10% s er v ic e  c h ar g e  w i l l  b e  add ed  to  your  b i l l .  ※以上价格含税 ,结账时另加 1 0 %的服务费

Hot Sake  烫酒 
Sakuramasamune  櫻正宗                               1本  ¥ 2,200

Kuzuryu Daiginjo  黑龙 九頭龍 大吟醸             1本  ¥ 3,630

Cold Sake  冷酒
Take-Sake  竹酒                                     　   1本  ¥ 2,200 

Kubota Senju  久保田 千寿                           180ml  ¥ 1,980

Kid Junmai-daiginjo  紀土 純米大吟醸  　　    180ml  ¥ 2,200

Hakkaisan Daiginjo  八海山 大吟酿               180ml　¥ 2,640

Pearl Junmai-daiginjo Aiyama  北西 純米大吟醸 愛山  180ml　¥ 2,600
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　     720ml   ¥ 10,000
Ukai Sellection Cold Sake  特选名酒
Izumo-fuji Junmai-Ginjo 出雲富士 超辛纯米吟醸酒  720ml  ¥ 8,800

Kokuryu Daiginjo  黑龙 大吟醸                        720ml   ¥ 11,000

Hatsukame Daiginjo-junmai  初亀 大吟醸純米      720ml ¥ 16,500 

Hiroki Junmai-daiginjo  飛露喜 纯米大吟醸         720ml ¥ 17,600

Dassai Junmai-daiginjo 23  獭祭 纯米大吟酿23      720ml ¥ 19,800 

Premium Kome Sho-Chu   特选米烧酒 
Juyondai Ranbiki Onikabuto 十四代  蘭引酒 鬼兜   Glass ¥ 11,000

Imo Sho-Chu  特选白薯烧酒                  
Tomino-Houzan  富乃宝山   Glass 杯 ¥ 1,200　720ml 瓶 ¥ 8,800

Maoh  魔王                　　  Glass 杯 ¥ 2,750　500ml 瓶 ¥ 22,000

Mugi Sho-Chu  特选麦烧酒
Craftsman Tada 多田        Glass 杯 ¥ 1,200　720ml 瓶 ¥ 8,800
Naka-Naka  中中              Glass 杯 ¥ 1,200　720ml 瓶 ¥ 8,800

 

Drink Menu 酒 水 菜 单
Alcohol  酒精饮料
Draft Beer  生啤                                                   Glass 杯

Beer  啤酒 (kirin ･Asahi ･ Sapporo  ・Yebisu ・ Premium Malt’s)                Bottle 瓶

Plum Liquer  梅酒                                                Glass 杯

Long-Aged Plum Liquer  长期成熟梅酒                         Glass 杯

Yuzu Liquer  柚子酒                                             Glass 杯

Lemon sour  檸檬酸                                              Glass 杯

Rosé Wine  桃紅葡萄酒  (Grenache)      　            120 ml Glass 杯

White Wine  白葡萄酒 (Chardonnay)                  120 ml Glass 杯

Red  Wine  红葡萄酒 (Corvina)                          120 ml Glass 杯

Red  Wine  紫鈴 (KENZO RINDO)                              90 ml Glass 杯

Champagne  香槟                                    100 ml Glass 杯

Whiskey  威士忌酒   
Glen Morangie  original                                        Glass 杯
          　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　Bottle 瓶

Kamiki Shiho NA 嗣寶                                               Glass 杯

Glen Morangie  18y                                              Glass 杯
          　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　Bottle 瓶

Hibiki  Blender’s Choice 響BC                                  Glass 杯
          　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　Bottle 瓶

Nikka Taketsuru NA  竹鶴   　　　                         Glass 杯

Suntory Yamazaki NA  山﨑                                 Glass 杯

Suntory Yamazaki  12y  山崎12年                      　　Glass 杯

Hot Sake  烫酒 
Sakuramasamune  櫻正宗                                                       1本   

Kuzuryu Daiginjo  黑龙 九頭龍 大吟醸                                  1本 

Cold Sake  冷酒
Take-Sake  竹酒                                                                        1本 

Kubota Senju  久保田 千寿                                        180ml 

Kid Junmai-daiginjo  紀土 純米大吟醸  　　                      180ml  

Hakkaisan Daiginjo  八海山 大吟酿                            180ml　

Pearl Junmai-daiginjo Aiyama  北西 純米大吟醸 愛山   180ml　
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　                   720ml   

Ukai Sellection Cold Sake  特选名酒
Izumo-fuji Junmai-Ginjo 出雲富士 超辛纯米吟醸酒                  720ml 

Kokuryu Daiginjo  黑龙 大吟醸                                     720ml   

Hatsukame Daiginjo-junmai  初亀 大吟醸純米                        720ml 

Hiroki Junmai-daiginjo  飛露喜 纯米大吟醸                       720ml 

Dassai Junmai-daiginjo 23  獭祭 纯米大吟酿23                    720ml 

Premium Kome Sho-Chu   特选米烧酒 

Juyondai Ranbiki Onikabuto 十四代  蘭引酒 鬼兜               　Glass

Imo Sho-Chu  特选白薯烧酒                  

Tomino-Houzan  富乃宝山                          Glass 杯　720ml 瓶 

Maoh  魔王                　　                                   Glass 杯　500ml 瓶 

Mugi Sho-Chu  特选麦烧酒
Craftsman Tada 多田 Spanish Orange          Glass 杯　720ml 瓶

Naka-Naka  中中                                     Glass 杯　720ml 瓶

        
    
   

  
  

  
  
  

  
    
    

Drink Menu 酒 水 菜 单

10%  s er v ic e  c h ar g e  w i l l  b e  add ed  to  your  b i l l .  ※以上价格含税 ,结账时另加 1 0 %的服务费

TEA FLIGHT 
三種類 比較飲料
¥5,500 60cc/Glass

　　　　    Soft Drink  饮料
Ice Green Tea  冷绿茶　　　　　　　 　　   Glass 杯  ¥ 1,320

Hot Green Tea  温热的绿茶　　　　　　  Teapot 茶壶  ¥ 1,320

Orange Juice 橙汁　　　　　　　　　　      Glass 杯    ¥ 880

Apple Juice 苹果汁　　　　　　　　　　     Glass 杯    ¥ 880

Cranberry Juice 蔓越莓汁　　　　　　　    Glass 杯    ¥ 880

Coca-Cola 可口可乐　　　　　　　　　        Glass 杯    ¥ 880

Ginger-Ale 生姜汽水 　　　　　　　　　      Glass 杯  ¥ 1,100

Yuzu honey 柚子花蜜汁　　　　　　           Glass 杯  ¥ 1,100

Mineral Water 矿物质水　　　　　　    500ml  瓶  ¥ 1,320

Sparkling Water 矿泉碳酸水　　　　　   500ml  瓶  ¥ 1,320

              Non Alcohol  不含酒精的

Non Alcohol Champagne 不含酒精香槟       Glass 杯 ¥ 1,650

Non Alcohol Beer 不含酒精啤酒                        瓶 ¥ 1,320

             Luxury Tea  高档茶
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　 Glass120ml　　 Bottle750ml

釜 炒 り 緑 茶  IRIKA 炒 香         ¥ 3,300　　  ¥ 18,000

玉 露 ほ う じ 茶  K A H O  香 焙        ¥ 3,500　　  ¥  20,000

釜 炒 り 青 茶  Sapphir サ ファ イ ア        ¥ 4,400　　  ¥ 25,000

Seasonal Drink
季节新鲜果汁

葡 萄 鸡 尾 酒
Grape Cocktail

「ぶどうカクテル」

Glass  ¥ 3,500

I R I K A
釜炒り緑茶 炒香

K A H O
玉 露 ほ う じ 茶

S a p p h i r
釜 炒 り青 茶

葡萄汁
Grape Juice
「ぶどうジュース」

Glass  ¥ 2,200

             LLuxury Tea  高档茶
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　

釜 炒 り 緑 茶  IRIKA 炒 香     　　Glass120ml　 Bottle750ml

玉 露 ほ う じ 茶  K A H O  香 焙       Glass120ml　 Bottle750ml

釜 炒 り 青 茶  Sapphir サ ファ イ ア        Glass120ml　 Bottle750ml

　　　　    Soft Drink  饮料
Ice Green Tea  冷绿茶　　　　　　　 　　                Glass 杯 

Hot Green Tea  温热的绿茶　　　　　　               Teapot 茶壶 

Orange Juice 橙汁　　　　　　　　　　                   Glass 杯

Apple Juice 苹果汁　　　　　　　　　　                  Glass 杯 

Cranberry Juice 蔓越莓汁　　　　　　　                 Glass 杯 

Coca-Cola 可口可乐　　　　　　　　　                     Glass 杯 

Ginger-Ale 生姜汽水 　　　　　　　　　                  Glass 杯 

Yuzu honey 柚子花蜜汁　　　　　　                        Glass 杯 

Mineral Water 矿物质水　　　　　　                 500ml  瓶 

Sparkling Water 矿泉碳酸水　　　　　                500ml  瓶  

              Non Alcohol  不含酒精的

Non Alcohol Champagne 不含酒精香槟                   Glass 杯 

Non Alcohol Beer 不含酒精啤酒                                    瓶

葡萄鸡尾酒
Grape Cocktail

「ぶどうカクテル」

Glass  

葡萄汁
Grape Juice
「ぶどうジュース」

Glass  

I R I K A
釜炒り緑茶 炒香

K A H O
玉 露 ほ う じ 茶

S a p p h i r
釜 炒 り青 茶

Seasonal Drink
季节新鲜果汁

It contains dairy products

TEA FLIGHT 
三種類 比較飲料

60cc/Glass

Seasonal Drink
季节新鲜果汁

草莓汁
Strawberry Juice

　「いちごジュース」 

Glass ¥2，200  

 

草莓鸡尾酒
Strawberry  Cocktail

 　　　　　　「いちごカクテル」

Glass ¥3，500



Beverage Plan

The groups are to be 20 or more.  120 minutes l imited

A
¥6,000

Bottle Beer

Cold Sake (Take-sake is served in bamboo)

Whiskey (Glen Morangie 12y)

Japanese Spirits distilled from Sweet potatoes or Wheat

Red Wine or White Wine

Non-Alcohol Beer

Oo-Long Tea・Orange Juice・Coca-Cola

B
¥9,000

A glass of Champagne for a Toast

Bottle Beer

Cold Sake (Take-sake is served in bamboo)

Whiskey (Glen Morangie 12y)

Japanese Spirits distilled from Sweet potatoes or Wheat

Red Wine or White Wine

Non-Alcohol Beer

Oo-Long Tea・Orange Juice・Coca-Cola
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